Jun 29 2024 (18:01) India Rail Info

Ekatmata Express (Via MBDD Pratapgarh)/14260 - Exp - NR
DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai) to AUBR/Anugraha Narayan Road
2h Om - 136 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 LKO  |Lucknow Charbagh NR 23:55 2 0 62 |124 [NR
2 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 01:10 01:15 5m |3 |2 78 84 (112 |NR
3 |AME |Amethi 01:58 02:00 2m (1 |2 138 [60 |100 [NR
4 |MBDP |MBDD Pratapgarh 02:35 02:40 5Sm |2 |2 173 |57 |97 |[NR
Junction
5 |INH |Janghaijunction 03:36 03:38 2m (2 |2 226 |65 NR
6 |BOY |Bhadohi 04:06 04:08 2m |1 (2 |257 |33 |89 |NR
7 BSB Varanasi Junction 05:30 05:40 10m |5 (2 301 |13 |77 |NR
8 |DDU (Pt. DD Upadhyaya 07:05 07:15 10m |7,8 |2 |319 |73 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
9 BBU |[Bhabua Road 08:00 08:02 2m |0 |2 |374 |75 |75 |ECR
10 |SSM |Sasaram Junction 08:40 08:42 2m |0 (2 |421 |67 |108 |ECR
11 |DOS |Dehri On Sone 08:58 09:00 2m |0 |2 |439 (66 (108 [ECR
12 |AUBR eg\:graha Narayan 09:15 09:17 2m |0 |2 456 (81 |100 |ECR
13 |RH RafiGanj 09:40 09:42 2m 2 |487 |43 |100 |ECR
14 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 10:35 6 |2 [524 |- 109 |ECR

Jun 29 2024 (18:01) https://indiarailinfo.com




